               FEATURES
24” Gas Wall Oven
• Chrome knobs and handle
• Electronic Ignition
• Flame failure safety device
• Instant burner ignition
• EZ Clean porcelain oven surface
• Infrared broiler
• 2 Heavy duty racks
• Bell timer
Accessories:
• Broiler pan
• Stacking kit optional
                 Specifications
  Model Number
Built-in Wall Oven
VEBIG24N
G
en
er
al
 F
ea
tu
re
s
  Size 24"
  Type Gas
  Control Knobs Chrome
  Frame Bezel Aluminum
  Colors Stainless Steel, Matte Black
  Liquid Propane (LP) Kit included
  Power Requirements 120 Volt 60Hz.  15 Amp
M
ai
n
  F
ea
tu
re
s
  Multi Function Bake, Broil
  Oven Capacity (Cu Ft.) 2.0
  Closed Door Broil Yes
  Broiler Infra Red
  Broiler Power 7,000 BTU
  Oven Power 11,000 BTU
  Racks 1
  Flame Failure Safety Device Yes
  Broiler Pan Yes
D
im
en
si
o
n
s
Cut Outs
  Width (in) 22
  Height (in)  23
  Depth (in) 23
Overall
  Width (in) 24
  Height (in)  24
  Depth (in)  23 ⅕
  Weight (lbs.) 105
VEBIG24NSS - Stainless Steel
Made in Italy
24” Gas Wall Oven
This oven is not designed or approved for use
under the counter and will not operate properly
Overall Oven Dimensions
•Width =  24”
•Height = 24”
•Depth =  21 5/8”
•Depth =  23 5/8” with gas pressure
  regulator fitted
•Oven Frame Depth = 25/32”
Cutout Dimensions
• Width =  22”
•Height =  23”
•Depth  =  23”
VEBIG24NSS - Stainless Steel
VEBIG24E      - Matte Black
Stainless
Steel
Matte
Black